C
O
N
T
IN
U
O
U

U
S
R
O
W
S
Aluminum profile with satin methacrylate diffuser for
homogeneous emission, UGR<22.
Aluminum profile with protruding satin methacrylate
diffuser for homogeneous emission, UGR<22.
End caps and accessories not included.
Compatible FLEX STRIP LED from page 94.
End caps and accessories not included.
Compatible FLEX STRIP LED from page 94.
Profile and diffuser can be cut at the desired length.
Example: 750mm - code: 55PG750/2012mm - code: 55PG2012.
Profile and diffuser can be cut at the desired length.
Example: 750mm - code: 55PG750/2012mm - code: 55PG2012.
89
PG FREE
DU FREE
ENDO DISPLAY
ENDO DISPLAY
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. mm
55PG500R 500
55PG1000R 1000
55PG2000R 2000
55PG3000R 3000
Cod. mm
55DU500R 500
55DU1000R 1000
55DU2000R 2000
55DU3000R 3000
UGR<22
UGR<22
23
37

Aluminum profile with protruding satin methacrylate
diffuser for homogeneous emission, UGR<22.
End caps and accessories not included.
Compatible DRIVERS on page 98.
End caps and accessories not included.
Compatible DRIVERS on page 98.
90
PG
DU
ENDO DISPLAY
ENDO DISPLAY
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
55PG7K4R 7W 325 500
55PG15K4R 15W 650 1000
55PG30K4R 30W 1300 2000
55PG45K4R 45W 1950 3000
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
55DU7K4R 7W 371 500
55DU15K4R 15W 745 1000
55DU30K4R 30W 1486 2000
55DU45K4R 45W 2232 3000
Cod. 3000K Led lm mm
55PG7K3R 7W 304 500
55PG15K3R 15W 608 1000
55PG30K3R 30W 1216 2000
55PG45K3R 45W 1824 3000
Cod. 3000K Led lm mm
55DU7K3R 7W 348 500
55DU15K3R 15W 700 1000
55DU30K3R 30W 1395 2000
55DU45K3R 45W 2093 3000
Cod. 2700K Led lm mm
55PG7K27R 7W 283 500
55PG15K27R 15W 565 1000
55PG30K27R 30W 1131 2000
55PG45K27R 45W 1696 3000
Cod. 2700K Led lm mm
55DU7K27R 7W 324 500
55DU15K27R 15W 651 1000
55DU30K27R 30W 1297 2000
55DU45K27R 45W 1946 3000
UGR<16
23
37
35

Element with microcell optics for controlled UGR<16.
ACCESSORIES
PG/DK end caps kit (consider
+4mm on the cutting length).
DU end caps kit (consider
+4mm on the cutting length).
Linear joint. Blind screen module,
white or black.
End caps and accessories not included.
Compatible DRIVERS on page 98.
91
IP 40
DKENDO DISPLAY
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
55DK7K4R 7W 900 255
55DK14K4R 14W 1800 515
55DK21K4R 21W 2700 772
55DK28K4R 28W 3600 1030
55DK35K4R 35W 4500 1290
Cod. 3000K Led lm mm
55DK7K3R 7W 830 255
55DK14K3R 14W 1660 515
55DK21K3R 21W 2490 772
55DK28K3R 28W 3300 1030
55DK35K3R 35W 4150 1290
Cod. 2700K Led lm mm
55DK7K27R 7W 747 255
55DK14K27R 14W 1494 515
55DK21K27R 21W 2385 772
55DK28K27R 28W 2970 1030
55DK35K27R 35W 3735 1290
55AA09R 55AA09DUR 55AA11R 55MC1000
55MC2000
55MC3000